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We are a progressive and forward-thinking legal practice offering a range of specialist services tailored to our clients
and their businesses. We have represented thousands of companies, from start-ups to multinationals, across all
sectors of the Irish economy. Our clients continue to choose us for our exceptional client service and proven track

record in achieving the best possible outcomes.

Our Services

Commercial Litigation, Dispute Resolution
and Mediation

Commercial Property

Company Secretarial

Private Client Services

The key to our success lies in our innovative approach,
quality of service, proven track record, and above all the
collective expertise of our people.

Service Excellence

We strive to exceed our clients’ expectations by:

e  Providing formal advices within 24 hours upon request;

* Ensuring personnel are available to you at all times to
respond to any legal query;

e Providing advice and guidance in relation to policy
matters; and

e Demonstrating an excellent track record dealing with
high profile/high value cases.

Corporate Restructuring, Examinerships
and Insolvency

Debt Recovery

Data Protection

Advisory

Innovation

We listen closely to our clients’ needs and where
appropriate we develop new processes or harness new
technologies to deliver practical and cost-effective solutions.

Knowledge & Expertise

Our expertise is embedded across the entire firm and not
restricted to any one department or person. So, when
engaging our firm, you can be confident that your case

is being handled by experienced and expert lawyers with
proven credentials delivering results for our clients.

Visit our website - www.osmpartners.ie
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Contact Us

Andrew Croughan

Partner
acroughan@osmpartners.ie
+ 353 1691 5904

Chantal Feeney
Solicitor
cfeeney@osmpartners.ie
+ 353 1691 5927

Jesika Loughran
Associate
jloughran@osmpartners.ie
+ 353 16915918

Declan Murphy

Partner
dmurphy@osmpartners.ie
+ 353 1691 5902

Richard O’Sullivan
Partner
rosullivan@osmpartners.ie
+ 353 1691 5901

Dario Di Murro

Partner
ddimurro@osmpartners.ie
+ 353 1691 5903

Raymond Lambe
Partner
rlambe@osmpartners.ie
+ 353 1691 5926

Deirdre Murphy

Senior Associate
demurphy@osmpartners.ie
+ 353 1691 5924

OSM Partners LLP,
87 Harcourt Street,
Dublin 2, Ireland

Phone: + 353 691 5900

Email: info@osmpartners.ie |SO
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